 not
The pole shaft is extruddo
ASTM F1554 Grade 55.
6061 num.Conforms to
Anchor Bolts are
Pole Size.
e frm seamless -T6 alumi
Textured Architectural Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Baked to Ensure Maximum

Installation:
Fixture Configurations: Light pole top:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  UPP-RA10FP4-125-D
10FP
Height
4
Size
125
Wall Thickness
D
Finish
4 (4inch)
5 (5inch)
6 (6inch)
125 (0.125inch)
188 (0.188inch )
 250 (0.250inch)
10 F T
15 FT
20 FT
25 FT
30 FT
UPP
Company